Dance Night 2017 Rehearsal Schedule

Mon May 1% Tues May 2™ Wed May 3™ Thurs May 4™ Fri May 5%
Act 1 #1-9 Act 1 #9-14 Act 2 #1-6 Act 2 #6-12 RHSA Dance
Transition Transition Transition Transition Company
rehearsal rehearsal rehearsal rehearsal
Studio 111
Studio 111 Studio 111 Studio 111 Studio 111
3:30-6:30 pm 3:30-6:30 pm 3:30-6:30 pm 3:30-6:30 pm 3:30-6:30 pm
Mon May 8" Tues May 9" Wed May 10" | Thurs May 11" | Fri May 12"
RHSA Dance RHSA Dance RHSA Dance RHSA Dance RHSA Dance
Company Company Company Company Company
3:30-6:30 pm 3:30-6:30 pm 3:30-6:30 pm 3:30-6:30 pm 3:30-6:30 pm
Mon May 15" Tues May 16" Wed May 17" Thurs May 18" | Fri May 19"
Act 1 Run Act 2 Run Act1l Act 2 Whole cast
through through Cue to Cue Cue to Cue Set Finale
3:30- 6:30 pm 3:30- 6:30 pm Dress Rehearsal
3:30- 8pm 3:30- 8pm
Auditorium Auditorium 3:30- 8pm
Auditorium Auditorium
Auditorium

Mon May 22 Tues May 23™ Wed May 24" Thurs May 25" | Fri May 26™
Holiday

Final Dress Performance Performance Performance

Rehearsal 7pm 7pm 7pm

Act1and 2 Call time 5pm Call time 5pm Call time 5pm

3:30 -7pm

Auditorium

*All students may leave after their pieces are done except on the final

dress rehearsal- Tues May 23"




